Score Type: Strokeplay
CourselTee: Whitchurch (Red)

Division 1

Pos Name

1 ANITA LEWIS

2 BERNADETTE SHEPPARD
3 Carol Corfield

4 VICTORIA DAVIES
5 Maria Woods

6 LISA TAYLOR

7 Bev DUNN

8 Thelma Davies

9 Julie A Thomas

10  Gwen Doherty

11 Joan Smith

12  SUE BRIDLE

13 JO PATEMAN

14 Melanie Williams 0553
15  Jen HOWELLS

16  MARGARET SMITH
17 Jackie MCKAY

18  TRISH ROE

19 LISARYLEY

20  Chris Davies

21 Julie Davies

22  CAROLE VAUGHAN
23 LYNDA EDWARDS

24  LYN BOARDMAN

Wales Golf

Competition Result
Wales Golf Medal Area 3 (30/05/2019)

Gross
92
@94
90
@81
@98
102
@97
@95
87
@98
91
@98
100
105
@103
@95
@105
@112
@101
114

@107
@104
@112
@118

Hep
18¢ (18)
18c (18)
13c (13)

4c (4)
21c (21)
24c (24)
19¢ (19)
16¢ (16)

7c (7)

Nett

74
76
77
77
77
78
78
79
80
80
81
81
81
82
82
84
84
86
86
86
86
89
89
90

Ladies (CSS: 74 R/O PAR:
73)

New Exact
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Whitchurch (Red)

Di

vision 1

Pos Name

25
26
27
28
29
30

Delyth Thomas
SYLVIA SHEARER
Karen A Parfitt
CAROL CROUCH
Jackie Summerton

Ceri Ann Morgan

Gross Hcp
@111 20c (20)
@109 16c (16)
@118 24c (24)
@123 28c (28)
@123 23c (23)
@114 12c (12)

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

Nett

91
93
94
95

100

102

Ladies (CSS: 74 R/O PAR:
73)

New Exact
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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