Wales Golf

Competition Result

Wales Golf Medal Area 3 (30/05/2019)

Ladies (CSS: 74 R/O PAR:

Score Type: Strokeplay Course/Tee: Whitchurch (Red) 73)

Division 1

<u>Pos</u>	Name	<u>Gross</u>	Нср	<u>Nett</u>	New Exact
1	ANITA LEWIS	92	18c (18)	74	AWAY
2	BERNADETTE SHEPPARD	@94	18c (18)	76	AWAY
3	Carol Corfield	90	13c (13)	77	AWAY
4	VICTORIA DAVIES	@81	4c (4)	77	AWAY
5	Maria Woods	@98	21c (21)	77	AWAY
6	LISA TAYLOR	102	24c (24)	78	AWAY
7	Bev DUNN	@97	19c (19)	78	AWAY
8	Thelma Davies	@95	16c (16)	79	AWAY
9	Julie A Thomas	87	7c (7)	80	AWAY
10	Gwen Doherty	@98	18c (18)	80	AWAY
11	Joan Smith	91	10c (10)	81	AWAY
12	SUE BRIDLE	@98	17c (17)	81	AWAY
13	JO PATEMAN	100	19c (19)	81	AWAY
14	Melanie Williams 0553	105	23c (23)	82	AWAY
15	Jen HOWELLS	@103	21c (21)	82	AWAY
16	MARGARET SMITH	@95	11c (11)	84	AWAY
17	Jackie MCKAY	@105	21c (21)	84	AWAY
18	TRISH ROE	@112	26c (26)	86	AWAY
19	LISA RYLEY	@101	15c (15)	86	AWAY
20	Chris Davies	114	28c (28)	86	AWAY
21	Julie Davies	@107	21c (21)	86	AWAY
22	CAROLE VAUGHAN	@104	15c (15)	89	AWAY
23	LYNDA EDWARDS	@112	23c (23)	89	AWAY
24	LYN BOARDMAN	@118	28c (28)	90	AWAY

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Whitchurch (Red)
Ladies (CSS: 74 R/O PAR: 73)

Division 1

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross</u>	Нср	<u>Nett</u>	New Exact
25	Delyth Thomas	@111	20c (20)	91	AWAY
26	SYLVIA SHEARER	@109	16c (16)	93	AWAY
27	Karen A Parfitt	@118	24c (24)	94	AWAY
28	CAROL CROUCH	@123	28c (28)	95	AWAY
29	Jackie Summerton	@123	23c (23)	100	AWAY
30	Ceri Ann Morgan	@114	12c (12)	102	AWAY

^{@ =} Stableford Adjusted Score